
2025 Lady Bulldog Softball Schedule
Day Date Opponent Location JV Varsity

Saturday 2/8/25 Alumni Game Bosqueville 2:00 PM

Tuesday 2/11/25 Clifton Clifton 4:30 PM

Tuesday 2/18/25 Bremond Bosqueville 6:00 PM

Thurs. 2/20/25 Waco Tournament Waco TBA

Friday 2/21/25 Waco Tournament Waco TBA

Saturday 2/22/25 Waco Tournament Waco TBA

Tuesday 2/25/25 Moody** Bosqueville 4:30 PM 6:00 PM

Thursday 2/27/25 Keene Tournament Keene TBD

Friday 2/28/25 Keene Tournament Keene TBD

Saturday 3/1/25 Keene Tournament Keene TBD

Tuesday 3/4/25 Jonesboro** Jonesboro 6:00 PM

Friday 3/7/25 Franklin Tournament Franklin TBA

Saturday 3/8/25 Franklin Tournament Franklin TBA

Monday 3/10/25 Crawford** Crawford 1:00 PM

Tuesday 3/11/25 Hamilton** Bosqueville 6:00 PM

Tuesday 3/18/25 Bruceville-Eddy** Bosqueville 4:30 PM 6:00 PM

Friday 3/21/25 Valley Mills** Valley Mills 4:30 PM 6:00 PM

Tuesday 3/25/25 Moody** Moody 4:30 PM 6:00 PM

Thursday 3/27/25 Crawford JV Tournament Crawford TBA

Friday 3/28/25 Jonesboro/Gholson** Bosqueville 4:30 PM 6:00 PM

Saturday 3/29/25 Crawford JV Tournament Crawford TBA

Tuesday 4/1/25 Bye (TBD)

Friday 4/4/25 Hamilton** Hamilton 6:00 PM

Tuesday 4/8/25 Crawford** Bosqueville 4:30 PM 6:00 PM

Friday 4/11/25 Bruceville-Eddy** Bruceville-Eddy 4:30 PM 6:00 PM

Tuesday 4/15/25 Valley Mills** Bosqueville 4:30 PM 6:00 PM

Head Coach: Raygan Barron

Assistant Coach: Amanda Sheffield

Athletic Director: Reggie Patrick

Superintedent: James Skeeler

Principal: Dustin Thomas


